rom)is. [1]-1_Oregon Trut Der 11-1_62093.	20	ATC 27919 TRUST DEED	4	Vol M8	6 Pa	ne	9547
ISS40 ASUERTS BT BIT THIS TRUST L W. G. BARRON and P	DEED, made this	13th day of	May	Sector 31	ن (دينه	., 19	86 , betwe
as Grantor, Aspena Tit	le & Escrow, in	ic, an Oregon Corr	poration	1		, as	Trustee, a
JESSE A. HIRST an	nd WILMA V. HIR	ST, nusband and w	TTE1				
<u>กล่ะสะจำหากคราย (</u>	ygritere Antricak			·····			
as Reneficiary.	🔊 giosna 👘	and the second					1. N
	an an transmission. Transmission	WITNESSETH	:	9- 10 :21		· · ·	
Grantor irrevoca	bly grants, bargains	WITNESSETH s, sells and conveys to	: trustee i	n trust, with	power o	of sale,	, the proper
Grantor irrevoca	ably grants, bargains 	WITNESSETH s, sells and conveys to Oregon, described as:	: trustee i	n trust, with	power o	of sale,	, the proper
in <u>Cinere Klamath</u>	County,	Oregon, described as:			se se est at trac		n en la constante La constante de la constante de
as Beneficiary, Grantor irrevoca in <u>Klamath</u> Lot 6, Block 23, 4	Tract 1113. ORE	Oregon, described as:			se se est at trac		n en la constante La constante de la constante de
Klamath	Tract 1113. ORE	Oregon, described as:	#2, in	the County	y of K	lamati	n en la constante La constante de la constante de
Klamath	Tract 1113. ORE	Oregon, described as:	#2, in		y of K	lamati	n en la constante La constante de la constante de
Klamath	Tract 1113. ORE	Oregon, described as:	#2, in	the County	y of K	lamati	n en la constante La constante de la constante de
Lot 6, Block 23, State of Oregon.	County, 6	Oregon, described as: GON SHORES – UNIT	#2, in	the County	y of K	lamat	1997 - 1998 1997 - 1998 1997 - 1998 1997 - 1998 1997 - 1998 1998 - 1998 1998 - 1998 1998 - 1998 1998 - 1998 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 1998 - 1998
Lot 6, Block 23, State of Oregon.	Tract 1113, ORE	Oregon, described as: GON SHORES - UNIT	#2, in	the County	y of K	lamat	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Lot 6, Block 23, State of Oregon.	WILL NOT ALLO	Oregon, described as: GON SHORES – UNIT DW7 USE OF THE	#2, in	the County	y of K	lamat	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
THIS INSTRUMENT	WILL NOT ALLO D IN THIS INSTRU	Oregon, described as: GON SHORES - UNIT DV7 USE OF THE MENT IN VIOLA-	#2, in	the County	y of K	lamat	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
THIS INSTRUMENT PROPERTY DESCRIBENT TION OF APPLICABL	WILL NOT ALLO D IN THIS INSTRO E LAND USE LAY ING OF ACCEPTIN	Oregon, described as: GON SHORES - UNIT DW USE OF THE MENT IN VIOLA- V AND REGULA-	#2, in	the County	y of K	lamat	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
THIS INSTRUMENT	WILL NOT ALLO DIN THIS INSTRU E LAND USE LAY ING OR ACCEPTIN ACQUIRING FIE3 CHECK WITH TH	Oregon, described as: GON SHORES - UNIT DVV USE OF THE MENT IN VIOLA- V AND REGULA- IG THIS INSTRU- TITLE TO THE R APPROPRIATE	#2, in	the County	y of K	lamat	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

together with all and singular the enements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereol and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-tion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the

sum of EIGHT THOUSAND and NO/100----

Dollars, with interest thereon according to the terms of a promissory note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if

coner paid, to be due and payable ______ at maturity of note, 19______ The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note not sooner paid, to be due and payable becomes due and payable. The above described real property is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes.

5

1988년 19 1987년 1988년 1988

(a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in granting any easement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any subordination or other agreement allecting this deed or the lien or charge thereol; (d) reconvey, without warranty, all or any part of the property. The frame in any reconveyance may be described as the "person or persons legally entitled thereto," and the recitals therein of any maters or lacts shall be conclusive proof of the truthuliness thereol. Trutsee's test for any of the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than \$5.
10. Upon any delault by grantor hereunder, beneficiary may at any time without notice, either in person, by agent or by a receiver to be appointed by a court, and without regard to the advances of less there as and profits, including those past due and unpaid, and apply the same, less use and profits, including those past due and unpaid, and apply the same iticary may determine.
11. The entering upon and taking possession of said property, the rollection of such rects, issues and profits or compensation or callection, including reasonable attorney's less upon any indebtedness and profits or a bare bereoil so its or any taking or damage of the property, and the application or release thereoil as its eard of the advance of line and other thereoils or the same policies or compensation or awards for any taking or damage of the property, and the application or release thereoils and increasid, shall not cure or varies and brolite.
12. Upon delault by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured thereoils and here including reasonable attorney and the endice.

waive any default or notice of default hereunder or invalidate any act drop pursuant to such notice.
12. Upon default by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or in his performance of any agreement hereunder, the beneficiary may declare all sums secured hereby immediately due and peoble. In such an event the beneficiary at his election may proceed to forsoe this frust deed in equilty as a mortgage or direct the trustee to forsoe this frust deed of advertisement and cause to be recorded his written notice of default and his election to sell the said described real property to satisfy the soligations secured hereby, whereupon the trustee shall its the time and place of take, give notice thereoi as then required by law and proceed to foreclose this drust deed in the said described real property to satisfy the obligations secured hereby, whereupon the trustee shall its the time and place of take, give notice thereoi as then required by law and proceed to foreclose this drust deed in the manner provided in ORS 86.740 to 86.752.
13. Should the beneficiary elect to foreclose by advertisement and sale then alter default at any time prior to live days before the date set by the brustee's sale, the grantor or other person so privileged by the obligation secured thereby (including costs and expenses actually incurred in obligation secured thereby (including costs and expenses actually incurred in calling the amounts provided by law) other than such portion of the principal as would not then be due had no default coursed, and thereby the principal as would not then be also here had no the default, in which event all foreclosure proceeding shall be dismissed by law of the trustee.

the trustee. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may be postponed as provided by law. The trustee may sell said property either in one parcel or in separate parcels and shall sell the parcel or parcels at solution to the highest bidder for cash, payable at the time of sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser its deed in form as required by law conveying the property so sold, but without any covenant or warranty, express or im-plied. The recitals in the deed of any matters of lact shall be conclusive proof of the truthulness thereol. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including the granter and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale. 15. When trustee sells poursuant to the powers provided herein. trustee nveying or im-

the grantor and beneticiary, may purchase at the sale. 15. When trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided harein, trustee shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expenses of sale, in-cluding the compensation of the trustee and a reasonable charge by trustee's attorney, (2) to the obligation secured by the trust deed, (3) to all persons having recorded liens subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the trust deed as their interests may appear in the order of their priceity and (4) the surplus, it any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus.

surplus, it any, to the grantor of to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus. 16. For any reason permitted by law beneficiary may from time to time appoint a successor or successors to any trustee named herein or to any successor trustee appointed hereunder. Upon such appointment, and without conveyance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be vested with all title, powers and duties conferred upon any trustee herein named or appointed hereunder. Each such appointment and substitution shall be made by writed hereunder. Each such appointment and substitution shall be made by writed hereunder. Each such appointment and substitution shall be inside by writed is function of the county or counties in which the property is situated, shall be conclusive prool of proper appointment to the successor trustee. IT. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and acknowledged is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not obligated to notily any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed of trust or of any action or proceeding in which grantor, beneficiary or trustees shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee here nder must be either an attamey, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to ido busine's under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.

्राः स्टब्स् स A gamer as the state The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is lawfully seized in fee simple of said described real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto and that he will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family, household or agricultural purposes (see Important Notice below), (b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes other than agricultural purposes. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, execu-tors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and the neuter, and the singular number includes the plural. ۰.

4

9548

. .

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has * IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Reguld beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making disclosures; for this purpose, if this instrument is to be a fIRST lite the purchase of a dwelling, use Stavens-Ness Form No. 1305 or if this instrument is NOT to be a first lien, or is not to finance to of a dwelling use Stavens-Ness Form No. 1306, or equivalent. If with the Act is not required, disrogard this notice.	is a creation of the generation of the purchase of the purchas
lif the signer of the above is a constraint, use the faim of acknowledgment opposite.) (ORS 9	3.490)
STATE OF OMBECION, California) County of Santa Barbara) ^{ss.} May 20, 19.86	STATE OF OREGON, County of
	who, each being first
Personally appeared the above named. W. G. Barron and Arlene McWilliams Barron,	duly sworn, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the
Barron,	secretary of
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to be their voluntary act and deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL Kelly Autowally SEAL) Notary Public tor/Oregon California	a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that the instrument was signed and sealed in behalt of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
	Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL)
My commission expires: May 27, 1989	My commission expires:
OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA TUbe used on SANTA BARBARA COUNTY My Commission Expires May 27, 1989 U	ly when obligations have been poid. , Trustee
trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You haveby a said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancol all evider because between with said trust deed) and to reconvey, wif	indebtedness secured by the toregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said re directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of ices of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you hout warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the and documents to
VDUTED CI2H2'a	4) AEVOL. ⁷

TRUST DEED	neng avo ne suedo di TP	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Ss. I certify that the within instru-
W. G. Barron &	SHOUTS CHARTER AND	ment was received for record on the 3rd day of June
Jesse A. Hirst & Vilma V.Hirs	(전망)에 바라 이가지 않고 있었다. 평양자 (한국)의 전자(이)에 한국하나 다. 	page95117or as document/fee/file/ instrument/microfilm No62093 Record of Mortgages of said County Witness my hand and seal of County officed
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Eli Property Co. 18840 Ventura Blvd., #210 Tarzana, Ca. 91356	Taill saol on the dar affects and the second s	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk By Man Smith Deputy